
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 22121171

BHAT NIKITA
RAMCHANDRA

ARUNA

F 0 F 0

19.00

134.00
5.58

37.00

255

56.00

389
6.38 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121171

Course Code EE3304 ME3302

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00

2 22121227

INDURKAR SUSHANT
RAMKISHAN

C 10

24.00

157.00
6.54

37.00

231

61.00

388
6.36

PASS 22121227

Course Code ME3301

Credit(C) 2.00

3 23121010

SADANAND PRANAV
PRAVIN

SNEHAL

C+ 12 F 0 C+ 6 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 C+ 6 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

10.00

74.00
3.36

34.00

206

44.00

280
4.24 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121010

Course Code EE3304 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

4 23121018
KOLEKAR TANUJA BHIKAJI

SUVARNA
C 10 C+ 18 A 9 F 0 F 0 D 12 C+ 6 C+ 6 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

17.00

111.00
5.05

35.00

202

52.00

313
4.74 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121018

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

5 23121031

SANKPAL RAJVARDHAN
JITENDRA

VAISHALI

F 0 C 15 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 C+ 6 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

12.00

84.00
3.82

40.00

235

52.00

319
4.83 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121031

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

6 23121032

NALAWADE HARSHAD
DILIP

AARADHANA

A 18 A 27 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 24 C+ 18 C+ 6 C+ 6 A 9 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

176.00
8.00

44.00

330

66.00

506
7.67

PASS 23121032

Course Code EE3304 IOE3345 IOE3346 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 23121034
PATIL SNEHAL VITTHAL

USHA
D 8

22.00

172.00
7.82

44.00

320

66.00

492
7.45 PASS 23121034

Course Code ME3301

Credit(C) 2.00

8 23121038
SUJAL VIJAY SHETE

LATA
F 0

20.00

151.00
6.86

40.00

250

60.00

401
6.08 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121038

Course Code ME3301

Credit(C) 2.00

9 23121041

ADITYA RAJENDRA
MAHANGARE

HEMLATA

F 0 F 0 A 9 F 0 F 0 F 0 C 5 B 7 D 4 A 18 A 18 B 7

9.00

68.00
3.09

41.00

231

50.00

299
4.53 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121041

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

10 23121045

SHEDAGE PARTH
VIJAYKUMAR

HEMA

F 0

19.00

115.00
5.23

44.00

260

63.00

375
5.68 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121045

Course Code ME3302

Credit(C) 3.00

11 23121050
ZINJAD JAY NAVANATH

SUNITA
F 0

19.00

128.00
5.82

44.00

311

63.00

439
6.65 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121050

Course Code ME3302

Credit(C) 3.00

12 23121057

KANDE RUSHIKESH
SHIVAJI

MINAKSHI

B 21

22.00

158.00
7.18

40.00

275

62.00

433
6.56 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121057

Course Code ME3302

Credit(C) 3.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

13 23121068

BHOSALE PRANAV
MAHESH

SUVARNA

F 0 C 15 A 9 F 0 F 0 F 0 C 5 D 4 D 4 A 18 A 18 A 9

12.00

82.00
3.73

34.00

196

46.00

278
4.21 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121068

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

14 24121001

AGALAVE SARTHAK
SANTOSH

MANISHA

A+ 20 A 27 A 9 C+ 12 B+ 24 A+ 30 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

191.00
8.68

44.00

358

66.00

549
8.32

PASS 24121001

Course Code EX3304 IOE3321 IOE3322 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

15 24121002

BAKALE PRATHMESH
PREMNATH

REKHA

C+ 12 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 F 0 C+ 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7

19.00

146.00
6.64

44.00

323

63.00

469
7.11 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121002

Course Code EX3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

16 24121003

BAMBALE SANSKAR
DNYANESHWAR

SAVITA

C+ 12 B 21 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 C+ 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

17.00

124.00
5.64

37.00

271

54.00

395
5.98 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121003

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

17 24121004
BHOSALE NIKHIL SUBHASH

SANGITA
C+ 12 B 21 B+ 8 B 14 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

168.00
7.64

44.00

379

66.00

547
8.29 PASS 24121004

Course Code IT3305 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

18 24121005
BOMBLE VEDANT KUNAL

SUNITA
C 10 C+ 18 A 9 D 8 F 0 C 15 B+ 8 B 7 F 0 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

18.00

115.00
5.23

40.00

272

58.00

387
5.86 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121005

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

19 24121006

BORADE PRANAV
SANDEEP

USHA

B 14 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

176.00
8.00

44.00

367

66.00

543
8.23

PASS 24121006

Course Code EX3304 IOE3321 IOE3322 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

20 24121007
CHAVHAN GOPAL DHANAJI

SANGITA
B+ 16 B 21 A 9 B 14 A 27 B 21 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

176.00
8.00

44.00

313

66.00

489
7.41 PASS 24121007

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

21 24121009

CHOUNDGIR SAGAR
NAVNATH

ANITA

C+ 12 C 15 B 7 F 0 C 15 C+ 18 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 A 18 A 18 B 7

20.00

132.00
6.00

40.00

283

60.00

415
6.29 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121009

Course Code EE3304 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

22 24121010

DEOKATE VEERENDRA
PRATAP

UJJWALA

B 14 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

196.00
8.91

44.00

404

66.00

600
9.09

PASS 24121010

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

23 24121011

DESHMUKH PRANAVRAJ
PANDURANG

KANCHAN

B+ 16 A 27 B+ 8 A 18 A 27 B+ 24 B 7 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

186.00
8.45

44.00

382

66.00

568
8.61

PASS 24121011

Course Code IT3305 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

24 24121012

DHUMALE MANSI
MAHENDRA

ANURADHA

D 8 D 12 B+ 8 C 10 F 0 C 15 F 0 B 7 B 7 A 18 A 18 B 7

18.00

110.00
5.00

34.00

227

52.00

337
5.11 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121012

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)
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Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

25 24121013

SHRAWANI SANTOSH
DURGAWALE

SUCHITA

F 0 B 21 A 9 D 8 F 0 C 15 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 A 18 A 18 A+ 10

17.00

123.00
5.59

44.00

325

61.00

448
6.79 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121013

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

26 24121014

MESHRAM FULDAS
MAHIPAL

KUNDA  MESHRAM

C+ 12 C+ 18 A 9 C 10 F 0 C+ 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 F 0 B+ 16 A 18 A 9

18.00

126.00
5.73

44.00

337

62.00

463
7.02 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121014

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

27 24121015

PRIYADARSHI ASHWAVEER
GAJBHIYE

SUKESHANA

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 16 B 7

22.00

180.00
8.18

44.00

383

66.00

563
8.53

PASS 24121015

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3321 IOE3322 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

28 24121016
GANEKAR VAIBHAV ARJUN

GANGAVVA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B 14 A 27 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 C 5 B+ 16 A 18 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

44.00

404

66.00

583
8.83 PASS 24121016

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

29 24121018
GEJAGE SATEJ SUNIL

JYOTI
F 0 A 27 A 9 C+ 12 F 0 C+ 18 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

17.00

129.00
5.86

44.00

346

61.00

475
7.20 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121018

Course Code EX3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

30 24121019

HAJARE SARTHAK
DNYANESHWAR

MINAXI

B 14 A 27 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 C 5 A 18 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

174.00
7.91

44.00

382

66.00

556
8.42

PASS 24121019

Course Code EX3304 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

31 24121020
ATHARVA UMESH HIWARE

ANITA
A+ 20 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 24 C+ 18 B+ 8 B 7 C+ 6 A+ 20 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

183.00
8.32

44.00

331

66.00

514
7.79 PASS 24121020

Course Code EX3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

32 24121021
JADHAV ATHARV MAHADEV

MANISHA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 C 10 C+ 18 C 15 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 7 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

162.00
7.36

44.00

333

66.00

495
7.50 PASS 24121021

Course Code EX3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

33 24121022

JADHAV PRADYUMN
SANTOSH

ROHINI

B 14 C+ 18 A 9 F 0 C 15 C+ 18 B 7 A 9 C+ 6 A 18 A+ 20 B+ 8

20.00

142.00
6.45

37.00

264

57.00

406
6.15 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121022

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

34 24121023
JADHAV SANIKA SATPAL

SANGITA
B 14 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 24 A+ 30 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 9 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

198.00
9.00

44.00

354

66.00

552
8.36 PASS 24121023

Course Code EX3304 IOE3321 IOE3322 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

35 24121024

ABHISHEK  GANESH
JAGTAP

RUPALI

C 10 B 21 A 9 C+ 12 B 21 C 15 A 9 B 7 B 7 B+ 16 A 18 B 7

22.00

152.00
6.91

44.00

326

66.00

478
7.24

PASS 24121024

Course Code IT3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

36 24121025

JAGTAP SHRAVANI
PRAKASH

VAISHALI

A 18 A 27 A 9 C 10 B+ 24 B 21 A+ 10 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

44.00

363

66.00

542
8.21

PASS 24121025

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

37 24121026
SARDAR HUSEN JAMADAR

AKELA
B 14 B+ 24 A 9 A+ 20 B+ 24 B 21 B+ 8 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

181.00
8.23

44.00

369

66.00

550
8.33 PASS 24121026

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3345 IOE3346 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

38 24121027
JANHAVI MAHESH KAMBLE

KUMUD
A 18 A+ 30 A 9 B 14 B 21 C+ 18 B 7 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 A 18 A 9

22.00

177.00
8.05

44.00

339

66.00

516
7.82 PASS 24121027

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

39 24121028
RUPALI ATMARAM KAPSE

SUREKHA
B 14 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 16 C 15 F 0 C+ 6 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

19.00

144.00
6.55

44.00

307

63.00

451
6.83 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121028

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

40 24121029

YASHODEEP NARENDRA
KARVE

SHRIDEEPA

B 14 A 27 B 7 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7

22.00

191.00
8.68

44.00

378

66.00

569
8.62

PASS 24121029

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

41 24121030

KASHID ANUSHKA
CHANDRASHEKHAR

RUPALI

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A+ 20 B 21 B 21 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 18 A 9

22.00

181.00
8.23

44.00

360

66.00

541
8.20

PASS 24121030

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

42 24121031
KATARE DHRUV ANOOP

SHWETA
C+ 12 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 C+ 6 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7

22.00

165.00
7.50

44.00

338

66.00

503
7.62 PASS 24121031

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

43 24121032
SAKSHI ANIL KEKAN

SANGITA
B+ 16 B+ 24 A 9 B 14 B 21 C+ 18 B 7 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

167.00
7.59

44.00

316

66.00

483
7.32 PASS 24121032

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

44 24121033

KHAMKAR RAJVARDHAN
RANJIT

ARUNA

C 10 D 12 B+ 8 B 14 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 C+ 6 C 5 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

16.00

105.00
4.77

38.00

279

54.00

384
5.82 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121033

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

45 24121034

KHANDEKAR KISHOR
RATNAKAR

SANGITA

B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 18 B+ 24 B 21 C+ 6 B 7 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

171.00
7.77

44.00

386

66.00

557
8.44

PASS 24121034

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

46 24121035
KHARADE OMKAR SANJAY

NIVEDITA
A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8 C+ 12 B+ 24 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A+ 10 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

178.00
8.09

44.00

319

66.00

497
7.53 PASS 24121035

Course Code CE3305 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

47 24121037
KOSHTI SHRUTIKA RAHUL

HARSHALA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 A+ 20 A+ 20 A+ 10

22.00

204.00
9.27

44.00

379

66.00

583
8.83 PASS 24121037

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

48 24121038

KULKARNI SWANAND
SATISH

SWATI

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 A 27 B+ 8 B 7 A 9 A+ 20 A+ 20 A 9

22.00

192.00
8.73

44.00

409

66.00

601
9.11

PASS 24121038

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3345 IOE3346 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

49 24121039
MAHAJAN NEEL  SUDHIR

SHAILAJA
B 14 A 27 A 9 B 14 C+ 18 B+ 24 B 7 B 7 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

170.00
7.73

44.00

343

66.00

513
7.77 PASS 24121039

Course Code CE3305 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

50 24121040

MALI YOGVIDAM
RAGHUNATH

MAHADEVI

B 14 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 16 F 0 C 15 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

19.00

141.00
6.41

41.00

275

60.00

416
6.30 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121040

Course Code EE3304 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

51 24121041
MANE BHAKTI AMAR

SWATI
B 14 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 F 0 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 B+ 16 A 9

19.00

160.00
7.27

44.00

363

63.00

523
7.92 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121041

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

52 24121042

MANE RAJLAXMI
HEMANTKUMAR

SANGITA

A 18 A+ 30 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

201.00
9.14

44.00

338

66.00

539
8.17

PASS 24121042

Course Code CE3305 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

53 24121043
SALONI SAMBHAJI MANE

MANISHA
C+ 12 C+ 18 A 9 D 8 C+ 18 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 7 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

19.00

132.00
6.00

37.00

264

56.00

396
6.00 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121043

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

54 24121044
SANIYA NILESH MANE

SHUBHANGI
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A 18 B 21 D 12 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

173.00
7.86

38.00

283

60.00

456
6.91 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121044

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

55 24121045
SHREYA AJIT MOHITE

JAYMALA
B 14 A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 C+ 18 A+ 10 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 A+ 10

22.00

188.00
8.55

44.00

404

66.00

592
8.97 PASS 24121045

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

56 24121046

MOKASHI ONKAR
VIJAYKUMAR

DHANAMMA

C+ 12 D 12 B+ 8 C+ 12 F 0 F 0 B 7 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

16.00

106.00
4.82

44.00

305

60.00

411
6.23 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121046

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

57 24121047
MOTE PRANAV TANAJI

VANDANA
A 18 B 21 B+ 8 A+ 20 B+ 24 C 15 B+ 8 B 7 C 5 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

171.00
7.77

44.00

396

66.00

567
8.59 PASS 24121047

Course Code IT3305 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

58 24121048

NALWADE PRANAV
BAPUSAHEB

MANISHA

C+ 12 B 21 A 9 C 10 C+ 18 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 6 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

19.00

133.00
6.05

44.00

333

63.00

466
7.06 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121048

Course Code IT3305 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

59 24121049

PATIL ABHINANDAN
SACHIN

DEEPSHRI

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 A 18 C 15 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 C 5 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

165.00
7.50

44.00

395

66.00

560
8.48

PASS 24121049

Course Code IMI3311 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

60 24121050
PATIL ADITYA PRASHANT

SAVITA
C+ 12 C+ 18 B+ 8 C+ 12 C+ 18 D 12 B+ 8 B 7 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

142.00
6.45

44.00

293

66.00

435
6.59 PASS 24121050

Course Code IT3305 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

61 24121051
PATIL ANIKET SURESH

JYOTI
A 18 A 27 A+ 10 B 14 A 27 B 21 B 7 B+ 8 B 7 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

22.00

183.00
8.32

44.00

358

66.00

541
8.20 PASS 24121051

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

62 24121052
PATIL NIRANJAN YUVRAJ

MINAKSHI
B 14 A 27 A 9 C 10 F 0 F 0 B 7 C+ 6 D 4 A 18 A 18 A 9

16.00

122.00
5.55

44.00

326

60.00

448
6.79 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121052

Course Code EE3304 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

63 24121053
RANVEER YUVRAJ PATIL

UJWALA
B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 B 14 F 0 F 0 B 7 C 5 C+ 6 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

16.00

120.00
5.45

44.00

320

60.00

440
6.67 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121053

Course Code EE3304 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

64 24121054
PATIL SAKSHI VILAS

UJWALA
C+ 12 A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 C 15 A 9 C+ 6 A+ 10 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

178.00
8.09

44.00

377

66.00

555
8.41 PASS 24121054

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

65 24121055
SURESH ANANDRAO PATIL

MANISHA
C+ 12 C 15 B+ 8 F 0 D 12 F 0 C+ 6 C 5 B 7 A 18 A 18 B+ 8

17.00

109.00
4.95

35.00

250

52.00

359
5.44 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121055

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

66 24121056
PAWAR DIGVIJAY KIRAN

SAVITA
F 0 B 21 C+ 6 D 8 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 C+ 6 F 0 B+ 16 B+ 16 B 7

13.00

86.00
3.91

33.00

215

46.00

301
4.56 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121056

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

Course Code EE3304 IOE3321 IOE3322 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

67 24121057

PISAL VAISHNAVI
JITENDRA

SHARADA

B 14 A 27 A 9 C+ 12 B+ 24 B 21 B 7 B 7 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

168.00
7.64

44.00

360

66.00

528
8.00

PASS 24121057

68 24121058
PULAJE VAISHNAVI ANIL

ANITA
B 14 A 27 A 9 B 14 C 15 C+ 18 B+ 8 C+ 6 B 7 A 18 A+ 20 A 9

22.00

165.00
7.50

44.00

367

66.00

532
8.06 PASS 24121058

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3331 IOE3332 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

69 24121060

RASAVE SAYALI
BABASAHEB

CHHAYA

B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B 14 B 21 C+ 18 A+ 10 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

173.00
7.86

44.00

369

66.00

542
8.21

PASS 24121060

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

70 24121061
ARYAN ASHOK SALUNKHE

NILAM
C+ 12 B 21 B+ 8 B 14 B+ 24 F 0 B+ 8 C 5 C+ 6 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

19.00

138.00
6.27

44.00

340

63.00

478
7.24 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121061

Course Code IT3305 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

71 24121062
AVADHUT MAHESH SAPKAL

MEGHA
A+ 20 A 27 A+ 10 B 14 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 C+ 6 B+ 16 A 18 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

44.00

367

66.00

550
8.33 PASS 24121062

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

72 24121063
SAWANT ASMITA VIJAY

KAVITA
B 14 B 21 B+ 8 B+ 16 A 27 B 21 B+ 8 A+ 10 B 7 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

177.00
8.05

44.00

385

66.00

562
8.52 PASS 24121063

Course Code IMI3321 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

Course Code IMI3311 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

73 24121064

SAYYAD MUZAMMIL
IDREES

SAMEENA IDREES
SAYYAD

A 18 B 21 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 A+ 10 A+ 10 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

192.00
8.73

44.00

413

66.00

605
9.17

PASS 24121064

74 24121065
HARSH MANOJ SHARMA

RENU
A 18 A 27 A+ 10 A+ 20 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

201.00
9.14

44.00

415

66.00

616
9.33 PASS 24121065

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3321 IOE3322 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

75 24121066
SHINDE DIGVIJAY KIRAN

SANJIVANI
C+ 12 C+ 18 B 7 C 10 C 15 B 21 C+ 6 A+ 10 D 4 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

143.00
6.50

41.00

320

63.00

463
7.02 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24121066

Course Code IT3305 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

76 24121068

 SONGEKAR PRATIK
MARUTI

SUNITA

B+ 16 A 27 A+ 10 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 B+ 8

22.00

192.00
8.73

44.00

398

66.00

590
8.94

PASS 24121068

Course Code IMI3331 IOE3345 IOE3346 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

77 24121069
YADAV OMKAR DHANAJI

SUSHMA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B+ 16 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 B 7 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

22.00

178.00
8.09

44.00

381

66.00

559
8.47 PASS 24121069

Course Code EX3304 IOE3315 IOE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

78 25123070

ATHARV BAPUSAHEB
KULKARNI

KAVITA

A+ 20 A+ 30 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 18 A+ 20 B+ 8

22.00

209.00
9.50

44.00

429

66.00

638
9.67

PASS 25123070

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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No.
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GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present
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SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
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79 25123072

RUTUJA KRUSHNAJI
KADAM

BHAGYASHRI

A 18 A+ 30 A 9 B 14 A+ 30 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 A+ 20 A+ 20 A 9

22.00

199.00
9.05

44.00

432

66.00

631
9.56

PASS 25123072

80 25123073
DIPAK SURESH KATEKAR

SUNITA
A+ 20 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 18 A+ 20 B+ 8

22.00

209.00
9.50

44.00

440

66.00

649
9.83 PASS 25123073

Course Code EE3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

81 25123074

KIRAN SANJAY
NAIKNAWARE

SARIKA

A+ 20 A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 A 9 A+ 10 A+ 10 A 18 A+ 20 A 9

22.00

207.00
9.41

44.00

436

66.00

643
9.74

PASS 25123074

Course Code EE3304 IT3316 IT3311 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

82 25123075
TUSHAR SUNIL HINGALE

SAVITA
C 10 C+ 18 A 9 C+ 12 C+ 18 C 15 A 9 B 7 B+ 8 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

151.00
6.86

44.00

376

66.00

527
7.98 PASS 25123075

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

83 25123076
KHUSHI PRAVIN SANGWAI

RUPALI
B 14 C+ 18 A 9 D 8 F 0 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

19.00

138.00
6.27

44.00

429

63.00

567
8.59 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
25123076

Course Code EX3304 EX3315 EX3310 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

84 25123077

KRUTIKA DAMODHAR
RAHUL

VAISHALI

B 14 B+ 24 A 9 C+ 12 F 0 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 B 7 B+ 16 B+ 16 A 9

19.00

143.00
6.50

44.00

373

63.00

516
7.82 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
25123077

Course Code CE3305 CE3316 CE3321 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00

Course Code EX3304 EE3315 EE3316 ME3301 ME3302 ME3303 ME3308 ME3309 ME3310 ME3306 ME3307 ME3311

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

85 25123078
PRAGATI SHAHAJI PAWAR

VANITA
A+ 20 A 27 A+ 10 B 14 B 21 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 B 7 A 18 A 18 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

44.00

428

66.00

607
9.20 PASS 25123078
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Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 85

Courses :

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

ME3301 : Mathematics for Mechanical Engineering

ME3302 : Engineering Thermodynamics

ME3303 : Material Engineering

ME3308 : Engineering Thermodynamics Lab

ME3309 : Material Engineering Lab

ME3310 : Machine Drawing Lab

ME3306 : Universal Human Values

ME3307 : Economics for Engineers

ME3311 : Workshop Practice-III

CE3305 : MDM I (Basic Civil Engineering)

CE3316 : OE I (Environmental Chemistry)

CE3321 : OE I (Environmental Chemistry Lab)

EE3304 : MDM I DC Machines and Transformers)

EE3315 : OE I (Sustainable Energy Systems)

EE3316 : OE I (Sustainable Energy Systems Lab)

EX3304 : MDM I (Electronic Circuits)

EX3310 : OE I (Digital Electronics Laboratory)

EX3315 : OE I (Digital Electronics)

IMI3311 : MDM I (Foundation of EV and Hybrid Vehicle)

IMI3321 : MDM I (Fundamentals of Image)

IMI3331 : MDM I (Foundation of EV and Hybrid Vehicle)

IOE3315 : Foundations of AI, Data Science, and Machine Learning

IOE3316 : Foundations of AI, Data Science, and Machine Learning Lab

IOE3321 : OE I (IoT Hardware and Sensors)

IOE3322 : OE I (IoT Hardware and Sensors lab)

IOE3331 : OE I (AR/VR Application Development)

IOE3332 : OE I (AR/VR Application Development Lab)

IOE3345 : Material Management with SAP S/4HANA

IOE3346 : Material Management with SAP S/4HANA LAB

IT3305 : MDM I (Basics of Data Structure)

IT3311 : OE I (Internet of Things Lab)

IT3316 : OE I (Internet of Things)
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